605 Page 10f2 15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme IGO LTD

ACN/ARSN 092 786 304

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Ausbil Investment Management Limited

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 076 316 473

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 21/04/2022
The previous notice was given to the company on 28/01/2022
The previous notice was dated 28/01/2022

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting
securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or
scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of change (4) Consideration given Class (6) and Person's votes

change relevant interest in relation to change number of affected
changed (5) securities affected
Ausbil

21/04/2022 Investment On market Refer to Refer to Refer to
Management disposal Annexure B Annexure B Annexure B
Limited

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | Nature of association

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Ausbil Investment

Management Limited Level 27, 225 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000

[oie i i e
Signature

print name Anna Copeland capacity Compliance Analyst




605 Page2of2 15 July 2001

™

@)

4

(®)

(6)

date 26/04/2022

DIRECTIONS

If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the
manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of
persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each
group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.

See the definition of "relevant interest” in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Include details of:

(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4)
applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and
accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying
this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or
disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification

applies).
See the definition of "relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was
acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional
on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its
associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.




ausbil

Annexure A Ausbil Investment Management Limited =~ ABN: 26 076 316 473

Relevant interest in: IGO LTD

National Nominees Limited (NNL) and various other custodians hold shares in the
Company as custodian and for which Ausbil is either:

e The responsible entity or trustee of a pooled investment product such as
managed investment schemes (funds); or

e The investment manager of Portfolios held for a number of institutional
investors. The institutional investors are generally superannuation funds
regulated under the Superannuation Industry Supervision Act 1993.

The holding of shares in the Company was acquired as part of a wide portfolio of
Australian shares acquired for the Funds and Portfolios.

Ausbil and the Custodians may hold relevant interests due to the capacity of these
entities to dispose of the shares in the Company.

Each investor in a fund owns an individual interest in the Fund’s assets; no investor
directly owns any asset of the Fund. The unit holding of each Fund varies from time
to time as clients enter and withdraw from the Funds. The various institutional
investors with portfolios delegate the management of the Portfolios to Ausbil.

Signed'26/04/2022

Anna Copeland
Compliance Analyst



Annexure B
Ausbil Investment Management Limited
IGO Limited

IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO

27/01/2022
27/01/2022
27/01/2022
27/01/2022
27/01/2022
27/01/2022
4/02/2022
8/02/2022
8/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
15/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
21/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
1/03/2022
1/03/2022
1/03/2022
2/03/2022
2/03/2022
3/03/2022
3/03/2022
4/03/2022
4/03/2022
7/03/2022
7/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022

31/01/2022 B
31/01/2022 B
31/01/2022 B
31/01/2022 B
31/01/2022 S
31/01/2022 B
8/02/2022 S
10/02/2022 B
10/02/2022 B
14/02/2022 B
15/02/2022 S
15/02/2022 S
16/02/2022 S
16/02/2022 S
17/02/2022 S
17/02/2022 S
18/02/2022 S
18/02/2022 B
21/02/2022 B
22/02/2022 S
23/02/2022 S
23/02/2022 S
24/02/2022 S
24/02/2022 S
24/02/2022 S
24/02/2022 S
24/02/2022 S
24/02/2022 S
25/02/2022 B
3/03/2022 B
3/03/2022 S
3/03/2022 B
4/03/2022 S
4/03/2022 S
7/03/2022 B
7/03/2022 B
8/03/2022 B
8/03/2022 B
9/03/2022 S
9/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S

5,000

5,000
54,362
20,000
29,000

186,768
26,118
11,695
40,247
29,604
35,293

121,481
21,246
73,130
32,690

5,947

2,983
12,873

7,434
25,000
46,334

155,788
53,925

6,340
10,001

9,132
33,273

1,418
20,880
63,774
10,000

211,803
23,733
78,704
64,728

214,724

875
11,565
11,631
38,562
17,777
37,441
27,037
11,695
6,549

58,576.50
58,576.50
641,580.32
234,306.00
339,772.70
2,204,235.94
311,350.07
142,155.06
489,210.33
369,185.56
427,444.11
1,471,292.84
259,428.53
892,968.49
392,476.14
71,399.68
36,262.24
156,499.64
91,289.52
306,510.00
537,849.71
1,808,402.68
508,831.73
70,405.07
110,859.08
101,409.95
368,824.55
15,746.75
237,004.70
748,196.57
117,609.00
2,484,872.80
279,104.83
925,574.78
794,691.55
2,636,252.44
10,648.23
140,313.52
147,490.38
488,997.01
233,056.47
479,031.39
359,467.73
153,321.45
85,857.39



IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
1GO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO

8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
8/03/2022
9/03/2022
9/03/2022
9/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
28/03/2022
28/03/2022
28/03/2022
28/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022

10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
10/03/2022 S
11/03/2022 S
11/03/2022 S
11/03/2022 S
15/03/2022 S
15/03/2022 S
16/03/2022 S
16/03/2022 S
16/03/2022 S
16/03/2022 B
17/03/2022 B
17/03/2022 B
17/03/2022 B
18/03/2022 S
18/03/2022 S
18/03/2022 B
21/03/2022 B
21/03/2022 B
21/03/2022 S
21/03/2022 S
23/03/2022 B
23/03/2022 S
23/03/2022 B
23/03/2022 B
24/03/2022 S
24/03/2022 B
24/03/2022 B
30/03/2022 S
30/03/2022 S
30/03/2022 B
30/03/2022 S
31/03/2022 S
31/03/2022 S

1/04/2022 B

37,425
2,526
17,777
24,326
75,786
24,326
58,945
5,146
18,713
51,460
32,747
21,663
3,743
655

98,241

12,163
71,867
10,000
16,000
18,500
41,796
138,699
23,064
76,575
1,482
1,482
25,000
25,000
338,252
1,293
4,303
24,746
40,843
135,911
362,998
337,002
17,323
100,385
23,662
78,823
10,305
23,631
78,719
23,700
36,000
36,000
78,931
69,261
230,739
10,000

490,641.75
33,115.86
233,056.47
318,913.86
993,554.46
318,913.86
772,768.95
67,464.06
245,327.43
674,640.60
429,313.17
277,617.84
49,070.73
8,587.05
1,287,939.51
159,456.93
920,997.17
130,787.00
209,259.20
241,955.95
536,986.65
1,781,977.01
286,830.82
952,309.67
18,406.44
17,590.15
292,500.00
292,500.00
3,968,338.64
15,349.33
51,081.34
286,345.86
485,276.10
1,614,826.55
4,355,976.00
4,044,024.00
211,458.40
1,226,704.70
289,970.71
965,952.22
129,305.08
297,008.59
989,387.62
328,228.41
499,996.80
499,996.80
1,093,139.10
964,410.94
3,212,879.06
137,098.00



IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
1GO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
iIGO
IGO
IGO
IGO
IGO

Anna Copeland

30/03/2022
30/03/2022

4/04/2022

5/04/2022

5/04/2022

5/04/2022

7/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
21/04/2022

Compliance Analyst

26/04/2022

1/04/2022 S

1/04/2022 S

6/04/2022 S

7/04/2022 B
7/04/2022 B
7/04/2022 B
11/04/2022 B
13/04/2022 S
13/04/2022 S
14/04/2022 S
14/04/2022 S
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 S
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
19/04/2022 B
20/04/2022 S
20/04/2022 S
22/04/2022 B
22/04/2022 B
22/04/2022 B
26/04/2022 S

8,718
29,075
9,228
9,797
4,879
1,883
337,002
12,000
2,706
28,294
94,065
7,000
20,000
5,500
16,000
17,500
75,000
4,000
13,500
37,000
257,313
2,700
44,113
15,000
6,729
3,200
22,979
10,290
7,832
400,000

119,175.06
397,455.25
138,325.87
142,699.18
71,053.36
27,422.32
4,693,797.56
169,260.00
38,160.28
382,863.09
1,272,849.95
96,498.50
275,710.00
75,820.25
220,568.00
241,246.25
1,033,912.50
55,142.00
186,104.25
510,063.50
3,547,188.36
37,220.85
608,119.76
206,782.50
93,739.01
44,577.92
324,895.49
145,488.25
110,735.08
5,700,000.00



