Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

 To_ Company Name/Scheme
 IGO LTD

 ACN/ARSN
 092 786 304

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Ausbil Investment Management Limited

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 076 316 473

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on $\frac{21/04/2022}{2022}$ The previous notice was given to the company on $\frac{28/01/2022}{2022}$ The previous notice was dated $\frac{28/01/2022}{2022}$

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
21/04/2022	Ausbil Investment Management Limited	On market disposal	Refer to Annexure B	Refer to Annexure B	Refer to Annexure B

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Ausbil Investment Management Limited	Level 27, 225 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000

Signature

print name Anna Copeland capacity Compliance Analyst

sign here date 26/04/2022

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (5) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (6) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (7) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.



Annexure A Ausbil Investment Management Limited ABN: 26 076 316 473

Relevant interest in: IGO LTD

National Nominees Limited (NNL) and various other custodians hold shares in the Company as custodian and for which Ausbil is either:

- The responsible entity or trustee of a pooled investment product such as managed investment schemes (funds); or
- The investment manager of Portfolios held for a number of institutional investors. The institutional investors are generally superannuation funds regulated under the Superannuation Industry Supervision Act 1993.

The holding of shares in the Company was acquired as part of a wide portfolio of Australian shares acquired for the Funds and Portfolios.

Ausbil and the Custodians may hold relevant interests due to the capacity of these entities to dispose of the shares in the Company.

Each investor in a fund owns an individual interest in the Fund's assets; no investor directly owns any asset of the Fund. The unit holding of each Fund varies from time to time as clients enter and withdraw from the Funds. The various institutional investors with portfolios delegate the management of the Portfolios to Ausbil.

Signed 26/04/2022

Anna Copeland Compliance Analyst

Annexure B
Ausbil Investment Management Limited
IGO Limited

Ticker /	As of Date	Settle Date	B/S	Amount	Net Amount
IGO	27/01/2022	31/01/2022	В	5,000	58,576.50
IGO	27/01/2022	31/01/2022	В	5,000	58,576.50
IGO	27/01/2022	31/01/2022	В	54,362	641,580.32
IGO	27/01/2022	31/01/2022	В	20,000	234,306.00
IGO	27/01/2022	31/01/2022	S	29,000	339,772.70
IGO	27/01/2022	31/01/2022	В	186,768	2,204,235.94
IGO	4/02/2022	8/02/2022	S	26,118	311,350.07
IGO	8/02/2022	10/02/2022	В	11,695	142,155.06
IGO	8/02/2022	10/02/2022	В	40,247	489,210.33
IGO	10/02/2022	14/02/2022	В	29,604	369,185.56
IGO	11/02/2022	15/02/2022	S	35,293	427,444.11
IGO	11/02/2022	15/02/2022	S	121,481	1,471,292.84
IGO	14/02/2022	16/02/2022	S	21,246	259,428.53
IGO	14/02/2022	16/02/2022	S	73,130	892,968.49
IGO	15/02/2022	17/02/2022	S	32,690	392,476.14
IGO	15/02/2022	17/02/2022	S	5,947	71,399.68
IGO	16/02/2022	18/02/2022	S	2,983	36,262.24
IGO	16/02/2022	18/02/2022	В	12,873	156,499.64
IGO	17/02/2022	21/02/2022	В	7,434	91,289.52
IGO	18/02/2022	22/02/2022	S	25,000	306,510.00
IGO	21/02/2022	23/02/2022	S	46,334	537,849.71
IGO	21/02/2022	23/02/2022	S	155,788	1,808,402.68
IGO	22/02/2022	24/02/2022	S	53,925	598,831.73
IGO	22/02/2022	24/02/2022		6,340	70,405.07
IGO	22/02/2022	24/02/2022	S	10,001	110,859.08
IGO	22/02/2022	24/02/2022		9,132	101,409.95
IGO	22/02/2022	24/02/2022		33,273	368,824.55
IGO	22/02/2022	24/02/2022		1,418	15,746.75
IGO	23/02/2022	25/02/2022	В	20,880	237,004.70
IGO	1/03/2022	3/03/2022		63,774	748,196.57
IGO	1/03/2022	3/03/2022		10,000	117,609.00
IGO	1/03/2022	3/03/2022		211,803	2,484,872.80
IGO	2/03/2022	4/03/2022		23,733	279,104.83
IGO	2/03/2022	4/03/2022		78,704	925,574.78
IGO	3/03/2022	7/03/2022		64,728	794,691.55
IGO	3/03/2022	7/03/2022		214,724	2,636,252.44
IGO	4/03/2022	8/03/2022		875	10,648.23
IGO	4/03/2022	8/03/2022		11,565	140,313.52
IGO	7/03/2022	9/03/2022		11,631	147,490.38
IGO	7/03/2022	9/03/2022		38,562	488,997.01
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022		17,777	233,056.47
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022		37,441	479,031.39
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022		27,037	359,467.73
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022		11,695	153,321.45
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022	S	6,549	85,857.39

IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	37,425	490,641.75
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	2,526	33,115.86
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	17,777	233,056.47
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	24,326	318,913.86
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	75,786	993,554.46
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	24,326	318,913.86
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	58,945	772,768.95
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	5,146	67,464.06
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	18,713	245,327.43
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	51,460	674,640.60
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	32,747	429,313.17
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	21,663	277,617.84
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	3,743	49,070.73
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	655	8,587.05
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	98,241	1,287,939.51
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	12,163	159,456.93
IGO	8/03/2022	10/03/2022 S	71,867	920,997.17
IGO	9/03/2022	11/03/2022 S	10,000	130,787.00
IGO	9/03/2022	11/03/2022 S	16,000	209,259.20
IGO	9/03/2022	11/03/2022 S	18,500	241,955.95
IGO	11/03/2022	15/03/2022 S	41,796	536,986.65
IGO	11/03/2022	15/03/2022 S	138,699	1,781,977.01
IGO	14/03/2022	16/03/2022 S	23,064	286,830.82
IGO	14/03/2022	16/03/2022 S	76,575	952,309.67
IGO	14/03/2022	16/03/2022 S	1,482	18,406.44
IGO	14/03/2022	16/03/2022 B	1,482	17,590.15
IGO	15/03/2022	17/03/2022 B	25,000	292,500.00
IGO	15/03/2022	17/03/2022 B	25,000	292,500.00
IGO	15/03/2022	17/03/2022 B	338,252	3,968,338.64
IGO	16/03/2022	18/03/2022 S	1,293	15,349.33
IGO	16/03/2022	18/03/2022 S	4,303	51,081.34
IGO	16/03/2022	18/03/2022 B	24,746	286,345.86
IGO	17/03/2022	21/03/2022 B	40,843	485,276.10
IGO	17/03/2022	21/03/2022 B	135,911	1,614,826.55
IGO	17/03/2022	21/03/2022 S	362,998	4,355,976.00
IGO	17/03/2022	21/03/2022 S	337,002	4,044,024.00
IGO	21/03/2022	23/03/2022 B	17,323	211,458.40
IGO	21/03/2022	23/03/2022 S	100,385	1,226,704.70
IGO	21/03/2022	23/03/2022 B	23,662	289,970.71
IGO	21/03/2022	23/03/2022 B	78,823	965,952.22
IGO	22/03/2022	24/03/2022 S	10,305	129,305.08
IGO	22/03/2022	24/03/2022 B	23,631	297,008.59
IGO	22/03/2022	24/03/2022 B	78,719	989,387.62
IGO	28/03/2022	30/03/2022 S	23,700	328,228.41
IGO	28/03/2022	30/03/2022 S	36,000	499,996.80
IGO	28/03/2022	30/03/2022 B	36,000	499,996.80
IGO	28/03/2022	30/03/2022 B 30/03/2022 S	78,931	1,093,139.10
IGO	29/03/2022	31/03/2022 S	69,261	964,410.94
IGO	29/03/2022	31/03/2022 S	230,739	3,212,879.06
IGO	30/03/2022	1/04/2022 B	10,000	
,00	30/03/2022	1/04/2022 D	10,000	137,098.00

IGO	30/03/2022	1/04/2022 S	8,718	119,175.06
IGO	30/03/2022	1/04/2022 S	29,075	397,455.25
IGO	4/04/2022	6/04/2022 S	9,228	138,325.87
IGO	5/04/2022	7/04/2022 B	9,797	142,699.18
IGO	5/04/2022	7/04/2022 B	4,879	71,053.36
IGO	5/04/2022	7/04/2022 B	1,883	27,422.32
IGO	7/04/2022	11/04/2022 B	337,002	4,693,797.56
IGO	11/04/2022	13/04/2022 S	12,000	169,260.00
IGO	11/04/2022	13/04/2022 S	2,706	38,160.28
IGO	12/04/2022	14/04/2022 S	28,294	382,863.09
IGO	12/04/2022	14/04/2022 S	94,065	1,272,849.95
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	7,000	96,498.50
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	20,000	275,710.00
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	5,500	75,820.25
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	16,000	220,568.00
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	17,500	241,246.25
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	75,000	1,033,912.50
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	4,000	55,142.00
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	13,500	186,104.25
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	37,000	510,063.50
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 S	257,313	3,547,188.36
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	2,700	37,220.85
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	44,113	608,119.76
IGO	13/04/2022	19/04/2022 B	15,000	206,782.50
IGO	14/04/2022	20/04/2022 S	6,729	93,739.01
IGO	14/04/2022	20/04/2022 S	3,200	44,577.92
IGO	20/04/2022	22/04/2022 B	22,979	324,895.49
IGO	20/04/2022	22/04/2022 B	10,290	145,488.25
IGO	20/04/2022	22/04/2022 B	7,832	110,735.08
IGO	21/04/2022	26/04/2022 S	400,000	5,700,000.00

Anna Copeland Compliance Analyst 26/04/2022